S1-568, S1-1068, S1-1568
直流绝缘电阻测试仪
S1-568, S1-1068, S1-1568
直流绝缘电阻测试仪
产品描述
Megger新的S1系列的绝缘电阻测试仪包含了一个5 kV型
号S1-568、一个10 kV型号S1-1068和一个15 kV的型号S1-
1568。这些高端型号适用于发电、输电和配电行业的电力

接口：  B型USB，蓝牙
订购信息
Item (Qty) Cat. No.
S1-568-UK  1003-017
S1-568-EU  1003-018
S1-568-US  1003-019
S1-568-AU  1003-020
S1-1068-UK  1003-008
S1-1068-EU  1003-009
S1-1068-US  1003-010
S1-1068-AU  1003-011
S1-1568-UK  1002-892
S1-1568-EU  1002-893
S1-1568-US  1002-894
S1-1568-AU  1002-895
Included Accessories (all models)
Safety Warning Sheet
Product information CD, includes PowerDB Lite
Power lead
Screened USB cable with filters
Remote control indicator beacon
Included Accessories (specific models)
3m leadset x 3, medium insulated clips (S1-568, S1-1068)
 6220-820
3m leadset x 3, large insulated clips  (S1-568, S1-1068)
 6220-811
Item (Qty) Cat. No.
3m leadset x 3, large 15 kV insulated clips (S1-1568 only)
 1002-949
Optional Accessories - HV test lead sets (S1-568, S1-1068 only)
3m leadset x 3, medium insulated clips  6220-820
3m leadset x 3, large insulated clips  6220-811